
District EC Coordinator Name EC Coordinator Email

Chitimacha Tribal School Tanya Rosamond  tanya@chitimacha.gov
Acadia Parish Gregoire Theriot gtheriot@acadia.k12.la.us
Allen Parish Michelle Wagnon michelle.wagnon@allen.k12.la.us
Ascension Parish Mary McMahan mary.mcmahan@apsb.org
Assumption Parish Rachel Dugas rdugas@assumptionschools.com
Avoyelles Parish Rebecca Spencer bspencer@avoyellespsb.com
Beauregard Parish Margaret Hieronymus mhieronymus@beau.k12.la.us
Bienville Parish Kamithia Penton    kamithia.penton@bpsb.us
Bossier Parish Cathy Martin                          cathy.martin@bossierschools.org      
Caddo Parish Cindy Smith                  cysmith@caddoschools.org
Calcasieu Parish Michelle Joubert michelle.joubert@cpsb.org 
Caldwell Parish Monica Coates mcoates@caldwelledu.org
Cameron Parish Robin Gates Robin_Gates@camsch.org
Catahoula Parish Barbara Moseley barbaramoseley@catahoulaschools.com
Central Community School District Sandra Davis sdavis@centralcss.org
City of Baker School District Dr. Angela Domingue                        adomingue@bakerschools.org   
City of Bogalusa School District Ellen Taylor ellen.taylor@bogschools.org
City of Monroe School District Jacqueline Matthews             jacqueline.matthews@mcschools.net 
Claiborne Parish Mary Prior mprior@claibornepsb.org
Concordia Parish Julia Walker jwalker@cpsbla.us
DeSoto Parish Bridget Flanders bridget.flanders@desotopsb.com
East Baton Rouge Parish Shenoa Webb swebb6@ebrschools.org
East Feliciana Parish Latrica Anderson landerson@efschools.net
Evangeline Parish Penny McDaniel penny.mcdaniel@epsb.com
Grant Parish Rebecca Reeder becky.reeder@gpsb.org
Iberia Parish Pamela Landry palandry@iberia.k12.la.us
Iberville Parish Lydia Canova lydiacanova@ipsb.education
Jackson Parish Dorothy Dorsey ddorsey@jpsbschools.us
Jefferson Davis Parish Pam Miller pamela.miller@jdpsbk12.org     
Jefferson Parish Sarintha Stricklin sarintha.stricklin@jpschools.org
Lafayette Parish Christine Duay cmduay@lpssonline.com
Lafourche Parish Nicole Caillouet norgeron@mylpsd.com
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LaSalle Parish Brandy Brunson bbrunson@lasallepsb.com
Lincoln Parish Amy Brister amybrister@lincolnschools.org
Livingston Parish Julie Norris julie.norris@lpsb.org
Madison Parish Delores Mack-Smith delores.mack-smith@madisonpsb.org
Morehouse Parish Katie Henderson                khenderson@mpsb.us
Natchitoches Parish Melissa White mwhite@nat.k12.la.us
Orleans Parish - OPSB LA 4 Debra Dean debra_dean@opsb.us 
Ouachita Parish Mary Crandall crandall@opsb.net
Plaquemines Parish Patricia Haydel phaydel@ppsb.org
Pointe Coupee Parish Kristy LaCoste kristy.lacoste@pcpsb.net
Rapides Parish Cindy Rushing cindy.rushing@rpsb.us
Red River Parish Lessonna Clark lclark@rrbulldogs.com
Richland Parish Aleasha Waller awaller@richland.k12.la.us 
Sabine Parish Bridget Corley bridget@sabine.k12.la.us
St. Bernard Parish Dr. Charles Raviotta craviotta@sbpsb.org
St. Charles Parish Dr. Tanesha Abdin tabdin@stcharles.k12.la.us
St. Helena Parish Sonia Fields-Gutierrez sgutierrez@sthpk-12.net
St. James Parish Arianna Banks abanks@stjames.k12.la.us
St. John the Baptist Parish Patricia Triche ptriche@stjohn.k12.la.us
St. Landry Parish June Inhern      ji5341@slp.k12.la.us
St. Martin Parish Nicole Angelle            nicole_angelle@saintmartinschools.org
St. Mary Parish Niki Fryou nfryou@stmaryk12.net
St. Tammany Parish Denean Trigs-Keys         denean.trigs-keys@stpsb.org  
Tangipahoa Parish Carmen Brabham carmen.brabham@tangischools.org
Tensas Parish Quanteeta McCarthy qmccarthy@tensaspsb.org
Terrebonne Parish Michele Olsen micheleolsen@tpsd.org
Union Parish Cynthia Gatson gatsonc@unionpsd.org
Vermilion Parish Lola Vallaire-Thomas lola.vallairethomas@vpsb.net
Vernon Parish Christina Heather christina.heather@vpsb.us
Washington Parish Leslie Hodges leslie.hodges@wpsb.info
Webster Parish Oreata Banks oreata.banks@websterpsb.org
West Baton Rouge Parish Crystal Leon crystal.leon@wbrschools.net
West Carroll Parish Belinda Chop belindachop@wcpsb.com
West Feliciana Parish Zanovia Curtis Curtisz@wfpsb.org
Winn Parish Amanda Taylor ataylor@winnpsb.org



Zachary Community School District Gwendolyn Longmire gwendolyn.longmire@zacharyschools.org
ACSA - Martin Behrman Elementary School Carlette Ancar carlette.ancar@theacsa.org
Audubon Charter School Stephanie Larkins stephanie_larkins@auduboncharter.com
Audubon Charter School - Gentilly Stephanie Larkins stephanie_larkins@auduboncharter.com
Bricolage Academy Jamani Andrews jlewis@bricolagenola.org
Dalton Elementary Craig Knotts cknotts@rsl.org
Lanier Elementary Craig Knotts cknotts@rsl.org
Charter Schools USA - Lake Charles Charter Academy Jacqueline Smith jsmith@lakecharlescharter.org
Charter Schools USA - Southwest Louisiana Charter Academy Jacqueline Smith jsmith@lakecharlescharter.org
Lafayette Academy Charter School Nicole Young-Smith nsmith@communityacademies.org
CLASS - Fannie C. Williams Charter School Kelly S. Batiste kelly.batiste@fcwcs.org
Crescent City Schools - Akili Academy Christopher Hines chines@crescentcityschools.org
Crescent City Schools - Harriet Tubman Charter School Christopher Hines chines@crescentcityschools.org
Crescent City Schools - Paul B. Habans Charter School Christopher Hines chines@crescentcityschools.org
Einstein Charter at Sherwood Forest Rayquel Nichols rayquel_nichols@einsteincharterschools.org
Einstein Charter at Village de L'est Rayquel Nichols rayquel_nichols@einsteincharterschools.org
Encore Academy Jennifer Estiverne jestiverne@encorelearning.org
FirstLine Live Oak Kirsten Feil kfiel@firstlineschools.org
FirstLine Schools - Langston Hughes Charter Academy Kirsten Feil kfiel@firstlineschools.org
FirstLine Schools - Phyllis Wheatley Community School Kirsten Feil kfiel@firstlineschools.org
FirstLine Schools - Samuel J. Green Kirsten Feil kfiel@firstlineschools.org
Friends of King - Dr. Martin Luther King Charter School for Sci/Tech. Jhana Palmer jpalmer@mlknola.org
Inspire NOLA - Alice Harte Elementary School Jessica Lewis jessica.lewis@inspirenolaschools.org
Inspire NOLA - Andrew H. Wilson Charter Jessica Lewis jessica.lewis@inspirenolaschools.org
Inspire NOLA - Dwight D. Eisenhower Charter School Jessica Lewis jessica.lewis@inspirenolaschools.org
Inspire NOLA - McDonogh 42 Charter School Jessica Lewis jessica.lewis@inspirenolaschools.org
KIPP Central City Brenna Gavini bgavini@kippneworleans.org
KIPP Community East Primary Brenna Gavini bgavini@kippneworleans.org
Kipp Leadership Brenna Gavini bgavini@kippneworleans.org
KIPP Morial Primary Brenna Gavini bgavini@kippneworleans.org
Linwood Charter School Charmain Carter ccarter@linwoodcharter.org
Lycee Francais de la Nouvelle Orleans Yassa Aici yaici@lfno.org
Morris Jeff Community School Lisa Sirgo lsirgo@morrisjeffschool.org
Inspire NOLA - Pierre Capdau Charter School Jessica Lewis jessica.lewis@inspirenolaschools.org
NOCP - Crocker College Prep Zerlander Ragas zragas@nolacollegeprep.org
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Renew - Delores T. Aaron Elementary Tonya Miller trmiller@renewschools.org
Renew - Schaumburg Elementary Tonya Miller trmiller@renewschools.org
Renew - SciTech Academy at Laurel Elementary Tonya Miller trmiller@renewschools.org
Robert Russa Moton Charter School Elizabeth Stewart estewart@motoncharter.org
V.B. Glencoe Charter School Morgan Segura msegura@vbglencoecharter.org
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